Ask our team: 0330 313 3220 | rf@apctech.com
Shortform Catalog
WG– Components
Coax Components
Available with expert technical
support and guidance from
Ask our team: 0330 313 3220 | rf@apctech.com
1989 Union Blvd., Bay Shore, NY 11706   Phone: 631-968-4116   Fax: 631-968-8339

P55005-ITI P55005D-ITI DC - 8.2 0 - 60°/GHz 0.6 1.5
P55006-ITI P55006D-ITI DC - 12.7 0 - 60°/GHz 0.7 1.5
P55007-ITI P55007D-ITI DC - 18.6 0 - 60°/GHz 1 1.6
P55008-ITI P55008D-ITI 18.0 - 26.0 0 - 60°/GHz 1.5 2
Ask our team: 0330 313 3220 | rf@apctech.com
1989 Union Blvd., Bay Shore, NY 11706   Phone: 631-968-4116   Fax: 631-968-8339
Email: sales@impulse-tech.com   Website: www.impulse-tech.com
CONTINUOUSLY VARIABLE ATTENUATORS
FREQUENCY FLAT MODELS
Freq. (GHz) Atten. Range (dB)
VSWR
Max
Flatness
(+/- dB)
Model No.
2.0-4.0 10 1.6 1.5 AF064-10-ITI
3.6-6.5 10 1.5 0.8 AF065C-10-ITI
3.6-4.3 20 1.5 0.5 AF065C1-20-ITI
5.8-6.5 20 1.5 0.5 AF065C2-20-ITI
4.0-8.0 10 1.5 2.0 AF065-10-ITI
7.2-8.4 20 1.5 1.0 AF065X-20-ITI
8.0-12.4 10 1.5 1.0 AF066-10-ITI
10.7-12.7 20 1.5 0.8 AF066X-20-ITI
10.7-14.5 20 1.5 1.5 AF066K-20-ITI
13.0-14.5 30 1.5 0.5 AF067K-30-ITI
12.4-18.0 10 1.5 1.0 AF067-10-ITI
17.0-18.6 20 1.5 1.0 AF067J-20-ITI
8.0-18.0 20 1.7 1.8 AF066H-20-ITI
14.0-26.0 20 1.7 1.0 AF068-20-ITI
LEVEL ADJUST MODELS
2.0-4.2 10 1.5 N/A AV064-10-ITI
3.7-8.0 20 1.5 N/A AV065-20-ITI
7.9-12.7 30 1.5 N/A AV066-30-ITI
11.7-18.0 30 1.5 N/A AV067-30-ITI
14.0-26.5 20 1.7 N/A AV068-20-ITI
MULTIBAND MODELS
2.0-8.0 10 1.5 N/A AV064F-10-ITI
4.0-12.4 20 1.5 N/A AV065G-20-ITI
4.0-18.0 10 1.5 N/A AV065H-10-ITI
6.0-18.0 30 1.5 N/A AV066H-30-ITI
FREQUENCY FLAT MODELS
Freq. (GHz) Atten. Range (dB)
VSWR
Max
Flatness
(+/- dB)
Model No.
2.0-4.0 10 1.7 1.5 AF074-10-ITI
3.6-6.5 20 1.5 1.3 AF075C-20-ITI
3.6-4.3 20 1.5 0.5 AF075C1-20-ITI
5.8-6.5 20 1.5 0.5 AF075C2-20-ITI
4.0-8.0 10 1.5 2.0 AF075-10-ITI
7.2-8.4 20 1.5 1.0 AF075X-20-ITI
8.0-12.4 10 1.5 1.0 AF076-10-ITI
10.7-12.75 20 1.5 0.8 AF076X-20-ITI
10.7-14.5 20 1.5 1.5 AF076K-20-ITI
12.4-18.0 10 1.5 1.0 AF077-10-ITI
17.0-18.6 20 1.5 1.0 AF077J-20-ITI
8.0-18.0 20 1.6 2.0 AF076H-20-ITI
LEVEL ADJUST MODELS
1.0-2.0 10 1.8 N/A AV073-10-ITI
2.0-4.0 20 1.5 N/A AV074-20-ITI
2.0-8.0 20 1.5 N/A AV074F-20-ITI
4.0-8.0 30 1.5 N/A AV075-30-ITI
4.0-12.4 30 1.5 N/A AV075G-30-ITI
8.0-12.4 40 1.5 N/A AV076-40-ITI
8.0-18.0 40 1.5 N/A AV076H-40-ITI
FREQUENCY FLAT MODELS
Freq. (GHz) Atten. Range (dB)
VSWR
Max
Flatness
(+/- dB)
Model No.
0.8-1.0 15 1.8 1.5 AF082L1-15-ITI
0.95-1.45 15 1.8 1.7 AF083L1-15-ITI
1.5-2.0 20 1.5 1.5 AF083L2-20-ITI
2.0-4.0 20 1.5 1.5 AF084-20-ITI
2.8-6.5 20 1.5 1.5 AF084F-20-ITI
3.4-4.2 20 1.5 1.0 AF085C3-20-ITI
3.6-6.5 30 1.5 1.25 AF085C-30-ITI
5.8-6.5 30 1.5 0.75 AF085C2-30-ITI
4.0-8.0 20 1.5 1.0 AF085-20-ITI
7.2-8.4 30 1.5 0.75 AF085X-30-ITI
8.0-12.4 20 1.5 1.0 AF086-20-ITI
10.7-12.7 30 1.5 1.0 AF086X-30-ITI
10.7-14.5 30 1.5 1.5 AF086K-30-ITI
12.4-18.0 20 1.5 1.5 AF087-20-ITI
LEVEL ADJUST MODELS
0.7-1.0 10 1.7 N/A AV082-10-ITI
0.8-2.0 20 1.7 N/A AV083L-20-ITI
1.0-2.0 20 1.5 N/A AV083-20-ITI
2.0-4.2 20 1.5 N/A AV084-20-ITI
4.0-8.0 30 1.5 N/A AV085-30-ITI
7.9-12.7 30 1.5 N/A AV086-30-ITI
11.7-18.0 30 1.5 N/A AV087-30-ITI
MULTIBAND MODELS
1.0-4.0 20 1.5 N/A AV083E-20-ITI
1.0-8.0 30 1.8 N/A AV083F-30-ITI
2.0-18.0 10 1.5 N/A AV084H-10-ITI
4.0-18.0 20 1.5 N/A AV085H-20-ITI
6.0-18.0 60 1.5 N/A AV086H-60-ITI
CCoonnttiinnuuoouussllyy  VVaarriiaabbllee  AAtttteennuuaattoorrss
AF/AV06 Series
AF/AV07 Series
AF/AV08 Series

All of Impulse’s Standard Gain Horn Antennas are
RoHS and REACH
compliant. They are chemfilm coated and painted in a
distinctive red paint.
All antennas WR137 to WR28 include provisions for
mounting to a tripod with a ¼ - 20 mounting screw.
Other WG sizes and Gain values are available upon
request.  For radome covers please contact the office.
WG Size
Frequency
(GHz)
Model No. Gain
(dB)
3dB Beam Width
E-Plane      H-Plane
WR137 5.85 - 8.20 SGH137-10-ITI 10 55.1° 54.2°
WR137 5.85 - 8.20 SGH137-15-ITI 15 33.7° 33.2°
WR137 5.85 - 8.20 SGH137-20-ITI 20 18.7° 18.8°
WR112 7.05 - 10.0 SGH112-10-ITI 10 56.8° 55.2°
WR112 7.05 - 10.0 SGH112-15-ITI 15 32.4° 32.0°
WR112 7.05 - 10.0 SGH112-20-ITI 20 19.3° 19.3°
WR90 8.20 - 12.4 SGH90-10-ITI 10 48.5° 47.4°
WR90 8.20 - 12.4 SGH90-15-ITI 15 29.3° 29.0°
WR90 8.20 - 12.4 SGH90-20-ITI 20 16.1° 16.5°
WR75 10.0 - 15.0 SGH75-10-ITI 10 50.2° 49.2°
WR75 10.0 - 15.0 SGH75-15-ITI 15 35.4° 28.5°
WR75 10.0 - 15.0 SGH75-20-ITI 20 16.3° 17.2°
WR62 12.4 - 18.0 SGH62-10-ITI 10 55.3° 50.9°
WR62 12.4 - 18.0 SGH62-15-ITI 15 30.1° 31.2°
WR62 12.4 - 18.0 SGH62-20-ITI 20 18.8° 18.9°
WR51 15.0 - 22.0 SGH51-10-ITI 10 55.1° 54.2°
WR51 15.0 - 22.0 SGH51-15-ITI 15 32.0° 31.8°
WR51 15.0 - 22.0 SGH51-20-ITI 20 16.9° 18.0°
WR42 18.0 - 26.5 SGH42-10-ITI 10 58.0° 57.0°
WR42 18.0 - 26.5 SGH42-15-ITI 15 31.3° 31.5°
WR42 18.0 - 26.5 SGH42-20-ITI 20 17.5° 17.8°
WR34 22.0 - 33.0 SGH34-10-ITI 10 54.1° 53.2°
WR34 22.0 - 33.0 SGH34-15-ITI 15 23.1° 40.8°
WR34 22.0 - 33.0 SGH34-20-ITI 20 17.0° 17.4°
WR28 26.5 - 40.0 SGH28-10-ITI 10 54.2° 54.4°
WR28 26.5 - 40.0 SGH28-15-ITI 15 32.1° 31.3°
WR28 26.5 - 40.0 SGH28-20-ITI 20 16.7° 18.3°
Ask our team: 0330 313 3220 | rf@apctech.com
1989 Union Blvd., Bay Shore, NY 11706   Phone: 631-968-4116   Fax: 631-968-8339
Email: sales@impulse-tech.com   Website: www.impulse-tech.com
ST